
PROFESSIONAL 
DEVELOPMENT SEMINARS

OCTOBER 25 - 28, 2022
$200 + GST - General Registration Rate
$125 + GST - EngGeoMB Registrant Rate
$25 + GST - EngGeoMB Student Rate

Pre-registration required. Includes:
• Access to live keynote sessions, interactive workshops, and seminar sessions
• Exclusive on-demand seminar sessions, available to access any time
• Access to recordings of all sessions for 90 days

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT SEMINARS
Please indicate which live sessions you plan on attending by placing a tick in the square. 
(N.B. You will have access to all sessions)

MORNING SESSIONS

9:00 A.M.

9:30 A.M.

10:00 A.M.

10:30 A.M.

11:00 A.M.

11:30 A.M.

12:00 P.M.

12:30 P.M.

1:00 P.M.

1:30 P.M.

2:00 P.M.

2:30 P.M.

3:00 P.M.

3:30 P.M.

Fostering Innovation 
in Any Environment

Manitoba Hydro of 
the Future

KEYNOTE 
Civility at Work

Permit to Practice

Retention and 
Returnship: 

The Stories Behind 
the Statistics

Decommissioning 
and Environmental 

Remediation of 
the Whiteshell 

Laboratories Nuclear 
Research Site

Documenting Reality: 
A Key Enabler of 

Digital Transformation

KEYNOTE
Remember Me: 

Fighting Alzheimer’s 
with an Engineering 

Approach

Canada Guideline 
on Indigenous 

Consultation and 
Engagement

WELLNESS SESSION

Leveraging Open 
Source Assistive 
Technology to 

Increase Accessibility

WELLNESS SESSION

Energy 
Benchmarking, 
Labelling, and 

Disclosure at the City 
of Winnipeg

KEYNOTE
The Future of Work

NETWORKING 
HOUR

Commercializing 
Technology

Manitoba Hydro’s 
Modernized Inflow 

Forecasting

Targeting through to 
Discovery in North 
Western Ontario

KEYNOTE
Staying Ahead of the 

Curve: Regulatory 
Reform in Canada

Innovation in 
Manitoba

TUESDAY, 
OCTOBER 25

WEDNESDAY, 
OCTOBER 26

THURSDAY, 
OCTOBER 27

FRIDAY, 
OCTOBER 28



LUNCH ADD-ON
Registrants in Winnipeg, Brandon, and Thompson can opt to have a sandwich lunch combo 
delivered to them on Thursday, October 27, and Friday, October 28, for just $8 plus GST! 
Limited quantities available, delivery restrictions apply.

AFTERNOON SESSIONS

Yes, I’d like lunch delivered to me on Thursday, October 27
(Please complete the Lunch Order Form)

Yes, I’d like lunch delivered to me on Friday, October 28
(Please complete the Lunch Order Form)

No thanks, I’ll make my own lunch

9:00 A.M.

9:30 A.M.

10:00 A.M.

10:30 A.M.

11:00 A.M.

11:30 A.M.

12:00 P.M.

12:30 P.M.

1:00 P.M.

1:30 P.M.

2:00 P.M.

2:30 P.M.

3:00 P.M.

3:30 P.M.

Fostering Innovation 
in Any Environment

Manitoba Hydro of 
the Future

KEYNOTE
Civility at Work

Permit to Practice

Retention and 
Returnship: 

The Stories Behind 
the Statistics

Decommissioning 
and Environmental 

Remediation of 
the Whiteshell 

Laboratories Nuclear 
Research Site

Documenting Reality: 
A Key Enabler of 

Digital Transformation

KEYNOTE
Remember Me: 

Fighting Alzheimer’s 
with an Engineering 

Approach

Canada Guideline 
on Indigenous 

Consultation and 
Engagement

WELLNESS SESSION

Leveraging Open 
Sourse Assistive 
Technology to 

Increase Accessibility

WELLNESS SESSION

Energy 
Benchmarking, 
Labelling, and 

Disclosure at the City 
of Winnipeg

KEYNOTE
The Future of Work

NETWORKING 
HOUR

Commercializing 
Technology

Manitoba Hydro’s 
Modernized Inflow 

Forecasting

Targeting through to 
Discovery in North 
Western Ontario

KEYNOTE
Staying Ahead of the 

Curve: Regulatory 
Reform in Canada

Innovation in 
Manitoba

TUESDAY,
OCTOBER 25

WEDNESDAY,
OCTOBER 26

THURSDAY,
OCTOBER 27

FRIDAY,
OCTOBER 28

9:00 A.M.

9:30 A.M.

10:00 A.M.

10:30 A.M.

11:00 A.M.

11:30 A.M.

12:00 P.M.

12:30 P.M.

1:00 P.M.

1:30 P.M.

2:00 P.M.

2:30 P.M.

3:00 P.M.

3:30 P.M.

Fostering Innovation 
in Any Environment

NETWORKING 
HOUR

KEYNOTE
Civility at Work

BC's Permit to 
Practice Audit 

Program - A Proactive 
Approach

Retention and 
Returnship: 

The Stories Behind 
the Statistics

Decommissioning 
and Environmental 

Remediation of 
the Whiteshell 

Laboratories Nuclear 
Research Site

Documenting Reality: 
A Key Enabler of 

Digital Transformation

KEYNOTE
Remember Me: 

Fighting Alzheimer’s 
with an Engineering 

Approach

Engineers 
Canada Guideline 

on Indigenous 
Consultation and 

Engagement

WELLNESS SESSION

Leveraging Open 
Sourse Assistive 
Technology to 

Increase Accessibility

WELLNESS SESSION

Energy 
Benchmarking, 
Labelling, and 

Disclosure at the City 
of Winnipeg

KEYNOTE
The Future of Work

NETWORKING 
HOUR

Commercializing 
Technology

Manitoba Hydro’s 
Modernized Inflow 

Forecasting

Targeting through to 
Discovery in North 
Western Ontario

KEYNOTE
Staying Ahead of the 

Curve: Regulatory 
Reform in Canada

Innovation in 
Manitoba

TUESDAY, 
OCTOBER 25

WEDNESDAY, 
OCTOBER 26

THURSDAY, 
OCTOBER 27

FRIDAY, 
OCTOBER 28

PROFESSIONAL 
DEVELOPMENT SEMINARS



REGISTRATION FORM

CONTACT NAME: _____________________    _____________________    ______________________    

COMPANY: ________________________________________________________________________

ADDRESS: _________________________________________________________________________   

__________________________   ____________________________   _________________________  

PHONE: _____________________           E-MAIL: __________________________________________

REGISTRATION INFORMATION

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY - ADDITIONAL FORMS ARE AVAILABLE 
FROM GKEATCH@ENGGEOMB.CA

ADDITIONAL ASSISTANCE
Engineers Geoscientists Manitoba strives to create inclusive and accessible event spaces. If you require additional 
assistance to fully participate in Ingenium, please tick below and a member of our conference team will contact you.

Yes, I would like to request assistance.

GST NUMBER: ______________________________________________________________________

GST EXEMPTION
Individuals registering themselves may not claim GST exemption. GST exemption will only be applied when registration and 
payment is made by the GST exempt department. To register individuals from your GST exempt department, please complete 
this paper registration form for each registrant and email to GKeatch@EngGeoMB.ca from a work email address with full 
email signature. Please note that the Association will not refund GST after payment for registration has been made.

PAYMENT INFORMATION
Conference Registration

Conference Registration with 
EngGeoMB Registrant Discount

Lunch Add-on (Thursday, October 27)

Lunch Add-on (Friday, October 28)

$200

$125

$8

$8

TOTAL AMOUNT: ______________
*all prices subject to GST

The Association will contact you for payment. Registration is not confirmed until payment is received.

FIRST NAME LAST NAME PROFESSIONAL DESIGNATION

STREET

CITY PROVINCE POSTAL CODE


	FIRST NAME: 
	LAST NAME: 
	PROFESSIONAL DESIGNATION: 
	COMPANY: 
	STREET: 
	CITY: 
	PROVINCE: 
	POSTAL CODE: 
	PHONE: 
	EMAIL: 
	GST NUMBER: 
	TOTAL AMOUNT: 
	Check Box1: Off
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box3: Off
	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box8: Off
	Check Box9: Off
	Check Box10: Off
	Check Box11: Off
	Check Box12: Off
	Check Box13: Off
	Check Box14: Off
	Check Box15: Off
	Check Box16: Off
	Check Box17: Off
	Check Box18: Off
	Check Box19: Off
	Check Box20: Off
	Check Box21: Off
	Check Box23: Off
	Check Box24: Off
	Check Box25: Off
	Check Box26: Off
	Check Box27: Off
	Check Box28: Off
	Check Box22: Off


