

## PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT SEMINARS

### OCTOBER 25 - 28, 2022

\$200 + GST - General Registration Rate \$125 + GST - EngGeoMB Registrant Rate \$25 + GST - EngGeoMB Student Rate

Pre-registration required. Includes:

- Access to live keynote sessions, interactive workshops, and seminar sessions
- Exclusive on-demand seminar sessions, available to access any time
- Access to recordings of all sessions for 90 days

### **PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT SEMINARS**

Please indicate which live sessions you plan on attending by placing a tick in the square. (N.B. You will have access to all sessions)

# **MORNING SESSIONS**

	TUESDAY, October 25	WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 26	THURSDAY, October 27	FRIDAY, October 28
9:00 A.M.		Decommissioning and Environmental Remediation of	Leveraging Open Source Assistive	Manitoba Hydro's Modernized Inflow Forecasting
9:30 A.M.	Fostering Innovation in Any Environment	the Whiteshell Laboratories Nuclear Research Site	Technology to Increase Accessibility	
10:00 A.M.			WELLNESS SESSION	
10:30 A.M.	Manitoba Hydro of	Documenting Reality: A Key Enabler of	Energy Benchmarking, Labelling, and	Targeting through to Discovery in North Western Ontario
11:00 A.M.	the Future	Digital Transformation	Disclosure at the City of Winnipeg	
11:30 A.M.				
12:00 P.M.	KEYNOTE	<i>KEYNOTE</i> Remember Me: Fighting Alzheimer's	<b>KEYNOTE</b> The Future of Work	<b>KEYNOTE</b> Staying Ahead of the Curve: Regulatory Reform in Canada
12:30 P.M.	Civility at Work	with an Engineering Approach		
1:00 P.M.				

# PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT SEMINARS

### LUNCH ADD-ON

Registrants in Winnipeg, Brandon, and Thompson can opt to have a sandwich lunch combo delivered to them on <u>Thursday, October 27</u>, and <u>Friday, October 28</u>, for just \$8 plus GST! Limited quantities available, delivery restrictions apply.

Yes, I'd like lunch delivered to me on **Thursday, October 27** (Please complete the Lunch Order Form)

Yes, I'd like lunch delivered to me on **Friday, October 28** (Please complete the Lunch Order Form)

No thanks, I'll make my own lunch



Where great minds meet to form great ideas

# **AFTERNOON SESSIONS**

	TUESDAY, October 25	WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 26	THURSDAY, OCTOBER 27	FRIDAY, October 28			
1:30 P.M.	Permit to Practice	Canada Guideline on Indigenous	NETWORKING HOUR				
2:00 P.M.	Permit to Practice	Consultation and Engagement		Innovation in Manitoba			
2:30 P.M.							
3:00 P.M.	Retention and Returnship:	WELLNESS SESSION	Commercializing				
3:30 P.M.	The Stories Behind the Statistics		Technology				

### 2022 A Ingenium Where great minds meet to form great ideas

# **REGISTRATION FORM**

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY - ADDITIONAL FORMS ARE AVAILABLE

FROM GKEATCH@ENGGEOMB.CA

### **REGISTRATION INFORMATION**

FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	PROFESSIONAL DESIGNATION
	STREET	
	PROVINCE	POSTAL CODE
	E-MAIL:	
	FIRST NAME	STREET PROVINCE

### **ADDITIONAL ASSISTANCE**

Engineers Geoscientists Manitoba strives to create inclusive and accessible event spaces. If you require additional assistance to fully participate in Ingenium, please tick below and a member of our conference team will contact you.

Yes, I would like to request assistance.

#### GST NUMBER:

### **GST EXEMPTION**

Individuals registering themselves may not claim GST exemption. GST exemption will only be applied when registration and payment is made by the GST exempt department. To register individuals from your GST exempt department, please complete this paper registration form for each registrant and email to GKeatch@EngGeoMB.ca from a work email address with full email signature. Please note that the Association will not refund GST after payment for registration has been made.

### **PAYMENT INFORMATION**

Con	ference Registration	\$200	
	ference Registration with GeoMB Registrant Discount	\$125	TOTAL AMOUNT:
	ch Add-on (Thursday, October 27)	\$8	*all prices subject to GST
Lun	ch Add-on (Friday, October 28)	\$8	

The Association will contact you for payment. Registration is not confirmed until payment is received.

### SUBMIT THIS FORM BY MAIL, E-MAIL OR FAX:

ENGINEERS GEOSCIENTISTS MANITOBA 870 PEMBINA HIGHWAY WINNIPEG, MB R3M 2M7 FAX: (204) 474-5960 E-MAIL: GKEATCH@ENGGEOMB.CA